6TLC-TP-PA (standard 10 feet cold lead) terminated and plug-in
self-regulating heating cable 120V & 240V - 6W
6TLC1-TP-PA, 6TLC2-TP-PA
SPECIFICATION
Jacket Thermoplastic
Chemical Resistance Aqueous inorganic solutions
Nominal Cable Width (in/mm) 0.23 in. / 5.8 mm
Nominal Cable Thickness (in/mm) 0.42 in. / 10.6 mm

Model Length Cold lead
size AWG
Output on pipe
@50ºF/10ºC
Output on pipe
@40ºF/5ºC
Output on
Snow-Ice
@32ºF/0ºC
CND
$
6W & 8W Ft. M
12
0 V
6TLC1-TP-PA-006 6 1.82 18 36W 43W 57W 115.00 $
6TLC1-TP-PA-012 12 3.65 18 72W 86W 114W 128.00 $
6TLC1-TP-PA-018 18 5.48 18 108W 130W 171W 141.00 $
6TLC1-TP-PA-024 24 7.31 18 144W 173W 228W 183.00 $
6TLC1-TP-PA-037 37 11.28 18 225W 270W 356W 244.00 $
6TLC1-TP-PA-050 50 15.24 16 300W 360W 475W 275.00 $
6TLC1-TP-PA-062 62 18.90 16 375W 450W 594W 348.00 $
6TLC1-TP-PA-075 75 22.86 16 450W 540W 712W 388.00 $
6TLC1-TP-PA-087 87 26.52 16 525W 630W 831W 446.00 $
6TLC1-TP-PA-100 100 30.48 16 600W 720W 950W 486.00 $
6TLC1-TP-PA-112 112 34.14 14 675W 810W 1064W 525.00 $
6TLC1-TP-PA-125 125 38.10 14 750W 900W 1187W 596.00 $
6TLC1-TP-PA-137 137 41.76 14 825W 990W 1301W 660.00 $
6TLC1-TP-PA-150 150 45.73 14 900W 1080W 1445W 708.00 $
Model Length Cold lead
size AWG
Output on pipe
@50ºF/10ºC
Output on pipe
@40ºF/5ºC
Output on
Snow-Ice
@32ºF/0ºC
CND
$
6W & 8W Ft. M
24
0 V
6TLC2-TP-PA-006 6 1.82 18 36W 43W 57W 102.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-012 12 3.65 18 72W 86W 114W 120.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-018 18 5.48 18 108W 130W 171W 138.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-024 24 7.31 18 144W 173W 228W 168.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-037 37 11.28 18 225W 270W 356W 240.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-050 50 15.24 16 300W 360W 475W 264.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-062 62 18.90 16 375W 450W 594W 330.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-075 75 22.86 16 450W 540W 712W 378.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-087 87 26.52 16 525W 630W 831W 438.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-100 100 30.48 16 600W 720W 950W 480.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-112 112 34.14 14 675W 810W 1064W 534.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-125 125 38.10 14 750W 900W 1187W 588.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-137 137 41.76 14 825W 990W 1301W 642.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-150 150 45.73 14 900W 1080W 1445W 702.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-162 162 49.39 14 975W 1170W 1544W 750.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-175 175 53.35 14 1050W 1260W 1622W 810.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-200 200 60.97 14 1200W 1440W 1900W 930.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-225 225 68.59 14 1350W 1620W 2137W 1,050.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-250 250 76,21 14 1500W 1800W 2375W 1,170.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-290 290 88.4 14 1740W 2050W 2665W 1,375.00 $
6TLC2-TP-PA-325 325 99 14 1950W 2340W 3045W 1,575.00 $
Prices subject to change without notice.
Cable Selection Chart
6TLC1-TP-PA, 6TLC2-TP-PA6TLC1-TP-PA, 6TLC2-TP-PA
RO